
CA 2 January Analysis

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
263

1646
2392
-214

4
152

1262
1942
-309

16
456

1252
2542
-573

8
258

1208
2415
-719

7
233

1877
2559
-149

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2022 to January 2023 (7 months) Results

CA 2

January (Only Results)

Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
27
272
215
142

1
54
108
233
-28

0
5

152
297
-116

2
66
451
301
260

CA 2

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
128
667
535
354

4
121
445
762
-97

2
65
645
880
-62

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
99
177
-62

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
24
197
192
42

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
215
343
-55

1
25
232
312
-14

2
53
285
804
-378

0
1

159
275
-81

1
31
264
314
12

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
84
176
-75

0
0
1
5
-4

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4

158
276
-85

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
56
669
988
-160

1
25
316
488
-89

2
53
286
809
-382

0
1

159
275
-81

1
31
264
314
12

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



January (Only) Results

Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
26
16
15

0
1
26
74
-28

0
0
18
24
-3

1
26
22
25
28

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
22
39
-12

0
0
0
2
-2

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
48
55
3

0
1
26
76
-30

0
0
18
24
-3

1
26
22
25
28

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
91
66
55

0
1

118
244
-84

1
31
72
97
28

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
64
89
-17

0
0
0
2
-2

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
155
155
38

0
1

118
246
-86

1
31
72
97
28

MD GMT Area CA 2



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
71
577
770
-10

1
73
548
775
-61

8
253
521
888
-8

6
190
536
848
-17

5
168
851
1028
121

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
114
263
424
-19

2
52
263
410
-64

5
114
190
360
-35

2
56
180
448
-173

0
7

280
364
-47

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
185
840
1194
-29

3
125
811
1185
-125

13
367
711

1248
-43

8
246
716
1296
-190

5
175
1131
1392
74

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



January (Only) Results

Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
26
141
71
119

1
53
39
68
37

0
4
71
94
-3

1
37
234
92
206

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
47
60
-9

0
0
22
40
-12

0
0
3
52
-47

0
2
94
91
9

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
26
188
131
110

1
53
61
108
25

0
4
74
146
-50

1
39
328
183
215

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
106
301
200
248

3
98
201
224
113

0
10
278
275
56

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

121
144
-8

0
2
67
136
-58

1
22
79
164
-53

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
106
422
344
240

3
100
268
360
55

1
32
357
439
3

MD GMT Area CA 2



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
137
210
-25

0
2

135
269
-95

0
6

120
186
-49

0
1
86
209
-113

1
20
136
255
-88

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
137
210
-25

0
2

135
269
-95

0
6

120
186
-49

0
1
86
209
-113

1
20
136
255
-88

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



January (Only) Results

Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
36
29
29

0
0
10
8
4

0
1
10
19
-8

0
0
35
23
12

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
36
29
29

0
0
10
8
4

0
1
10
19
-8

0
0
35
23
12

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
90
36
76

1
20
28
52
-1

0
1
57
67
-3

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
90
36
76

1
20
28
52
-1

0
1
57
67
-3

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
1
63
138
-67

0
2
82
199
-64

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
9
53
221
-141

0
3
96
130
2

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
135
299
-99

0
0

128
268
-124

0
2

168
260
-76

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
135
299
-99

0
10
244
627
-332

0
7

346
589
-138

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



January (Only) Results

Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
12
17
-5

0
0
20
27
-6

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
16
43
-27

0
0
18
13
9

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
11
41
-27

0
0
22
48
-23

0
1
28
29
3

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
11
41
-27

0
0
50
108
-55

0
1
66
69
6

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
46
68
-18

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
31
70
-39

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
31
104
-65

0
1
82
139
-33

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
31
104
-65

0
1

159
277
-90

MD GMT Area CA 2



2021-2022 2022-2023

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
3
8
-3

0
0
0
9
-9

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
3
8
-3

0
0
0
9
-9

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



January (Only) Results

Jan-23

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
1
-1

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
1
-1

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD GMT Area CA 2




