MD ANALYSIS

CA 2 January Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: Open

July 2022 to January 2023 (7 months) Results

CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
New Clubs	8	4	16	8	7
Charter Members	263	152	456	258	233
New Members	1646	1262	1252	1208	1877
Drops	2392	1942	2542	2415	2559
Net Growth	-214	-309	-573	-719	-149

January (Only Results)

CA 2	Jan-20	Jan-21	Jan-22	Jan-23
New Clubs	0	1	0	2
Charter Members	27	54	5	66
New Members	272	108	152	451
Drops	215	233	297	301
Net Growth	142	-28	-116	260

CA 2	2019-2020 3rd Qtr	2020-2021 3rd Qtr	2021-2022 3rd Qtr
New Clubs	4	4	2
Charter Members	128	121	65
New Members	667	445	645
Drops	535	762	880
Net Growth	354	-97	-62

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	99	0	0	0	0
		Drops	177	0	0	0	0
		Net Growth	-62	0	0	0	0
5M		New Clubs	1	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	24	0	0	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	197	0	0	0	0
	Minnesota Ontario	Drops	192	0	0	0	0
	Untario	Net Growth	42	0	0	0	0
19		New Clubs	1	1	2	0	1
		Charter Members	28	25	53	1	31
	British Columbia	New Members	215	232	285	159	264
	Idaho	Drops	343	312	804	275	314
	Washington	Net Growth	-55	-14	-378	-81	12
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	84	1	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	0	176	5	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	-75	-4	0	0
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	4	0	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	158	0	0	0	0
	British Columbia Northwest Territories	Drops	276	0	0	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-85	0	0	0	0
Total		New Clubs	2	1	2	0	1
		Charter Members	56	25	53	1	31
		New Members	669	316	286	159	264
		Drops	988	488	809	275	314
		Net Growth	-160	-89	-382	-81	12

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jan-20	Jan-21	Jan-22	Jan-23
19		New Clubs	0	0	0	1
	British Columbia Idaho Washington	Charter Members	0	1	0	26
		New Members	26	26	18	22
		Drops	16	74	24	25
		Net Growth	15	-28	-3	28
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	22	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	39	2	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	-12	-2	0	0
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	1
		Charter Members	0	1	0	26
		New Members	48	26	18	22
		Drops	55	76	24	25
		Net Growth	3	-30	-3	28

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020 3rd Qtr	2020-2021 3rd Qtr	2021-2022 3rd Qtr
19	British Columbia Idaho Washington	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 21 91 66 55	0 1 118 244 -84	1 31 72 97 28
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 64 89 -17	0 0 0 2 -2	0 0 0 0
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 21 155 155 38	0 1 118 246 -86	1 31 72 97 28

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
Α		New Clubs	2	1	8	6	5
		Charter Members	71	73	253	190	168
	Ontario	New Members	577	548	521	536	851
	Quebec	Drops	770	775	888	848	1028
		Net Growth	-10	-61	-8	-17	121
N		New Clubs	3	2	5	2	0
		Charter Members	114	52	114	56	7
	Various	New Members	263	263	190	180	280
		Drops	424	410	360	448	364
		Net Growth	-19	-64	-35	-173	-47
Total		New Clubs	5	3	13	8	5
		Charter Members	185	125	367	246	175
		New Members	840	811	711	716	1131
		Drops	1194	1185	1248	1296	1392
		Net Growth	-29	-125	-43	-190	74

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jan-20	Jan-21	Jan-22	Jan-23
Α		New Clubs	0	1	0	1
		Charter Members	26	53	4	37
	Ontario	New Members	141	39	71	234
	Quebec	Drops	71	68	94	92
		Net Growth	119	37	-3	206
N		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	2
	Various	New Members	47	22	3	94
		Drops	60	40	52	91
		Net Growth	-9	-12	-47	9
Total		New Clubs	0	1	0	1
		Charter Members	26	53	4	39
		New Members	188	61	74	328
		Drops	131	108	146	183
		Net Growth	110	25	-50	215

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020 3rd Qtr	2020-2021 3rd Qtr	2021-2022 3rd Qtr
Α		New Clubs	3	3	0
		Charter Members	106	98	10
	Ontario	New Members	301	201	278
	Quebec	Drops	200	224	275
		Net Growth	248	113	56
N		New Clubs	0	0	1
		Charter Members	0	2	22
	Various	New Members	121	67	79
		Drops	144	136	164
		Net Growth	-8	-58	-53
Total		New Clubs	3	3	1
		Charter Members	106	100	32
		New Members	422	268	357
		Drops	344	360	439
		Net Growth	240	55	3

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
U		New Clubs	1	0	0	0	1
	Quebec St Pierre & Miq	Charter Members	22	2	6	1	20
		New Members	137	135	120	86	136
		Drops	210	269	186	209	255
		Net Growth	-25	-95	-49	-113	-88
Total		New Clubs	1	0	0	0	1
		Charter Members	22	2	6	1	20
		New Members	137	135	120	86	136
		Drops	210	269	186	209	255
		Net Growth	-25	-95	-49	-113	-88

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jan-20	Jan-21	Jan-22	Jan-23
U		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0	1	0
	Quebec	New Members	36	10	10	35
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	29	8	19	23
		Net Growth	29	4	-8	12
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0	1	0
		New Members	36	10	10	35
		Drops	29	8	19	23
		Net Growth	29	4	-8	12

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020 3rd Qtr	2020-2021 3rd Qtr	2021-2022 3rd Qtr
U	Quebec St Pierre & Miq	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 1 90 36 76	1 20 28 52 -1	0 1 57 67 -3
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 1 90 36 76	1 20 28 52 -1	0 1 57 67 -3

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
5		New Clubs	0	0	0
_		Charter Members	0	1	2
	Saskatchewan	New Members	0	63	82
		Drops	0	138	199
		Net Growth	0	-67	-64
5M		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	9	3
	Manitoba	New Members	0	53	96
	Minnesota	Drops	0	221	130
	Ontario	Net Growth	0	-141	2
С		New Clubs	1	0	0
		Charter Members	30	0	2
	Alberta	New Members	135	128	168
	British Columbia	Drops	299	268	260
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-99	-124	-76
Total		New Clubs	1	0	0
		Charter Members	30	10	7
		New Members	135	244	346
		Drops	299	627	589
		Net Growth	-99	-332	-138

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jan-21	Jan-22	Jan-23
5		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	0	12	20
		Drops	0	17	27
		Net Growth	0	-5	-6
5M		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	0	16	18
	Minnesota	Drops	0	43	13
	Ontario	Net Growth	0	-27	9
С		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	1
	Alberta	New Members	11	22	28
	British Columbia	Drops	41	48	29
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-27	-23	3
Total	,	New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	1
		New Members	11	50	66
		Drops	41	108	69
		Net Growth	-27	-55	6

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021 3rd Qtr	2021-2022 3rd Qtr
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0	0 0 46 68 -18
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0	0 0 31 70 -39
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 31 104 -65	0 1 82 139 -33
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 31 104 -65	0 1 159 277 -90

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2021-2022	2022-2023
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0
		New Members	3	0
		Drops	8	9
		Net Growth	-3	-9
Total		New Clubs	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0
		New Members	3	0
		Drops	8	9
		Net Growth	-3	-9

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jan-23
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 1 1
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 1 1

MD	GMT Area	CA 2